Date
5/21/2009
1/28/2009
1/16/2009

1/7/2009

11/26/2008
11/26/2008

10/2/2008
9/22/2008
9/9/2008

National Labor Relations Board

Docket Activity for 07-RC-023217

Activity
Decision and Direction/open and count ballot/(354 NLRB No. 20)/(syh)
Petrn's objection's to the Emplr's exce's, ptys srvd (aj)
Emplr's E-filed exce's & brf in suppt ptys srvd (aj)

HOR's Report and Recommendations on Determinative Challenged Ballots dtd
1/2/09 (exce's due 1/16/09)

Order granting/remanding to RD/(syh)

Order/denying the employer's request for review of the RD's Denial of Motion to
dismiss Representation Petition (aj)

Pet's Opposition to req for rev, ptys srvd (mw) (timly postmkd 9/25/08)
Empl's (e-filed) req for rev w/attach, rec'd & ack'd. ptys srvd (mw)

RD's Order Denying Employer's Motion to Dismiss Petition (req for rev due 9/23/08)
(mw)

Abbreviations Description

ACC
ACK'D
ASST
ATTACH
ATTMTS
BRF
CNSL
CP

DEC
EMPL'S
EOT
EXT

FM

Fx

Accepted FXD Faxed
Acknowledged GC General Counsel
Assistant LTR Letter
Attachment(s) ML Mail
Attachment(s) MLD Mailed

Brief MTN Motion

Counsel PTYS Parties

Charging FParty REC'D Received
Decision RESPS Respondents
Employees Sl Summary Judgment
Extension of Time SRYD served
Extension SUPP Supplemental
From avD served

Fax W/ With

lofl



